
 Tru Paleo

 
    Dietary Supplement
     Professional Use Only

     NET WT. 480 G (1.1 LBS)

Distributed By: 
ADAPTOGEN RESEARCH
625 Barksdale Road, Suite 113
Newark, DE 19711
Report any adverse reactions to 
302.213.0030

COMPLIANT

Guaranteed

Products

MADE WITH

INGRE DIENTS

NON-GMO

Meal Supplement
Vanilla 

Notice: This is a natural product that may 
exhibit color, taste, and density variations from 
lot to lot. It contains naturally occurring 
nutrients; therefore amounts may vary within 
the beef protein and flavor profiles.

Not for sale in the State of California. 

PPMVAN-PL-1

Recommended Use: As a dietary supplement, 
mix 32 grams (approx. one scoop) in eight 
ounces of water or any other beverage per 
day, or as directed by your health care 
practitioner.  

Tru Paleo contains HydroBEEF™, a highly 
concentrated, pure bone broth protein isolate, 
produced through an exclusive hydrolysis and 
ultra filtration process. HydroBEEF™ contains 
both complete and collagen proteins that are 
naturally found in beef. Delivering these proteins 
as peptides allows for better absorption and 
assimilation.

HydroBEEF™ is a trademark of Essentia 
Metabolic Proteins.

Quatrefolic® is covered by U.S. Patent No. 
7,947,662 and is a registered trademark of 
Gnosis S.p.A.

TRAACS® and DimaCal® are registered 
trademarks of Albion Laboratories, Inc.

DeltaGold®, naturally extracted from annatto 
bean, under US patent (6,350,453) to American 
River Nutrition, Inc.

STORE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE. 
 

Other Ingredients: Creafill cellulose, natural flavors, medium chain triglycerides, glucomannan, 
stevia leaf extract.

Amount Per Serving

Calories
  Calories from Fat
Total Fat
Cholesterol
Total Carbohydrate
  Dietary Fiber
Protein (from HydroBEEF™)
Vitamin A (as Beta-Carotene)
Vitamin C (as Acerola)
 Thiamin (Vitamin B-1)
  (as Thiamine Pyrophosphate)
Ribo�avin (Vitamin B-2)
  (as Ribo�avin-5-Phosphate)
Niacin (Vitamin B-3)
  (as Niacin and Niacinamide)
Vitamin B-6 
  (as Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate)
Folate
  (as Quatrefolic® [6S]-5-methyltetrahydrofolate,
     glucosamine salt 200 mcg)
Vitamin B-12
  (as Adenosylcobalamin and Methylcobalamin)
Biotin (as d-Biotin)
Pantothenic Acid 
  (as d-Calcium Pantothenate)

% Daily Value

4%* 
<2%
3%*

24%*
34%*

25%
208%
667%

588%

125%

500%

25%

833%

33%
1000%

110
20

2.5 g
less than 5 mg

10 g
6 g

17 g
1250 IU
125 mg

10 mg

10 mg

25 mg

10 mg

100 mcg

50 mcg

100 mcg
100 mg

 

Amount Per Serving

Calcium
  (as DimaCal® Di-Calcium Malate)
Magnesium
  (as Di-Magnesium Malate)
Zinc
  (TRAACS® Zinc Bisglycinate Chelate)
Selenium 
  (as Selenium Glycinate Chelate)
Manganese 
  (TRAACS® Manganese Bisglycinate Chelate)
Chromium
  (TRAACS® Chromium Nicotinate 
    Glycinate Chelate)
Molybdenum 
  (TRAACS® Molybdenum Glycinate Chelate
Sodium (from natural sources)

Choline Dihydrogen Citrate
Inositol
Tocotrienols 
  (delta, gamma) ††
Boron (as Bororganic Glycine)

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
†Daily Value not established.

% Daily Value

10%

25%

33%

71%

50%

42%

67%

5%

†
†
†

†

100 mg

100 mg

5 mg

50 mcg

1 mg

50 mcg

50 mcg

115 mg

50 mg
50 mg
25 mg

1 mg

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 32 grams (approx. one scoop)
Servings Per Container 15

®


