Notice: This is a natural product that may exhibit color, taste, and density variations from lot to lot. It contains naturally occurring nutrients; therefore amounts may vary within the beef protein and flavor profiles.

Not for sale in the State of California.











Tru Paleo

Meal Supplement



Dietary Supplement Professional Use Only NET WT. 480 G (1.1 LBS)

Supplement Facts

Serving Size 32 grams (approx. one scoop) Servings Per Container 15

Amount Per Serving	% Da	ily Value	Amount Per Serving	% Dail	y Va
Calories	110		Calcium	100 mg	1
Calories from Fat	20		(as DimaCal® Di-Calcium Mala		
Total Fat	2.5 g	4%*	Magnesium	100 mg	2
Cholesterol less t	han 5 mg	<2%	(as Di-Magnesium Malate)		
Total Carbohydrate	10 g	3%*	Zinc	5 mg	3.
Dietary Fiber	6 g	24%*	(TRAACS® Zinc Bisglycinate Ch		
Protein (from HydroBEEF™)	17 g	34%*	Selenium	50 mcg	7
Vitamin A (as Beta-Carotene)	1250 IU	25%	(as Selenium Glycinate Chelate		
Vitamin C (as Acerola)	125 mg	208%	Manganese	1 mg	51
Thiamin (Vitamin B-1)	10 mg	667%	(TRAACS® Manganese Bisglyci		
(as Thiamine Pyrophosphate)			Chromium	50 mcg	4.
Riboflavin (Vitamin B-2)	10 mg	588%	(TRAACS® Chromium Nicotinat	:e	
(as Riboflavin-5-Phosphate)	-		Glycinate Chelate)		
Niacin (Vitamin B-3)	25 mg	125%	Molybdenum	50 mcg	6
(as Niacin and Niacinamide)			(TRAACS® Molybdenum Glycin		e
Vitamin B-6	10 mg	500%	Sodium (from natural sources)	115 mg	
(as Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate)			Choline Dihydrogen Citrate	50 mg	
Folate	100 mcg	25%	Inositol	50 mg	_
(as Quatrefolic® [6S]-5-methy	/Itetrahyd	rofolate,	Tocotrienols	25 ma	_
glucosamine salt 200 mcg)			(delta, gamma) ††	23 1119	
Vitamin B-12	50 mcg	833%	<u> </u>	1	
(as Adenosylcobalamin and N	1ethylcoba	alamin)	Boron (as Bororganic Glycine)	1 mg	
Biotin (as d-Biotin)	100 mcg	33%	*Percent Daily Values are based on a	2 000 calo	rio d
Pantothenic Acid (as d-Calcium Pantothenate)	100 mg	1000%	†Daily Value not established.	3 2,000 Cd101	ne u

Other Ingredients: Creafill cellulose, natural flavors, medium chain triglycerides, glucomannan,



stevia leaf extract

Distributed By:
ADAPTOGEN RESEARCH
625 Barksdale Road, Suite 113
Newark, DE 19711
Report any adverse reactions to
302,213,0030

Recommended Use: As a dietary supplement, mix 32 grams (approx. one scoop) in eight ounces of water or any other beverage per day, or as directed by your health care practitioner.

Tru Paleo contains HydroBEEF™, a highly concentrated, pure bone broth protein isolate, produced through an exclusive hydrolysis and ultra filtration process. HydroBEEF™ contains both complete and collagen proteins that are naturally found in beef. Delivering these proteins as peptides allows for better absorption and assimilation.

HydroBEEF™ is a trademark of Essentia Metabolic Proteins.



Quatrefolic® is covered by U.S. Patent No. 7,947,662 and is a registered trademark of Gnosis S.p.A.



TRAACS® and DimaCal® are registered trademarks of Albion Laboratories, Inc.

DeltaGold®, naturally extracted from annatto bean, under US patent (6,350,453) to American River Nutrition. Inc.

STORE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE.